ServerMax cabinets maximize
the performance of high value
technological investments.
■ Compliments your decor and environment
■ Secure and sturdy
■ Excellent passive air ventilation
■ Wide range of sizes; 26U, 36U, 42U, 47U
■ Depth sizes; 1000 mm. and 1200 mm

HEIGHT
VERTICAL
MOUNTING
PROFILE
HEIGHT
WITHOUT
LEVELLING
FEET
HEIGHT
WITH
LEVELLING
FEET MIN
HEIGHT
WITH
CASTERS
SRV26U60... 26U 600x1000 26 600 1000 740 1175 1309 1389
SRV36U60... 36U 600x1000 36 600 1000 740 1620 1754 1834
SRV42U60... 42U 600x1000 42 600 1000 740 1890 2002 2049
SRV47U60... 47U 600x1000 47 600 1000 740 2112 2224 2271
SRV26U80... 26U 780x1000 26 780 1000 740 1175 1309 1389
SRV36U80... 36U 780x1000 36 780 1000 740 1620 1754 1834
SRV42U80... 42U 780x1000 42 780 1000 740 1890 2002 2049
SRV47U80... 47U 780x1000 47 780 1000 740 2112 2224 2271
* Pls complete the reference code referring the “Reference Code Creation” on next page.
* D=1200 mm option is available. For different U heights please refer to our sales office.
26 ServerMax www.estap.com.tr
19’’ FREE-STANDING RACK CABINETS